ZCUT-3EX/3EXRP
Apply on different kinds of
industry and tapes.
Tape Dispenser
Z C U T  S E R I E S
Specifications
ZCUT-3EX
Cutting Length 30-7000mm (When in manual use)
100-7000mm (When in auto use)
Tape Width 15-80mm
Max. Roll Diameter 240mm
Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W
Dimension 191(W) × 302(H) × 247(D)mm
Weight 9.5kg
Tape D
ispensers
Label D
ispensers
Film
 D
ispensers
Specifications
ZCUT-3150
Cutting Length 40-9999mm
Tape Width 15-150mm
Max. Roll Diameter 200mm (Include Stand 400mm)
Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 600W
Dimension 332(W) × 298(H) × 247(D)mm
Weight 16kg
ZCUT-3EXRP
Cutting Length 30-7000mm (When in manual use)
100-7000mm (When in auto use)
Tape Width 15-80mm
Max. Roll Diameter 150mm (Internal diameter 75mm)
Rated Voltage AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 45W
Dimension 191(W) × 456(H) × 344(D)mm
Weight 10.5kg
ZCUT-3250
Cutting Length 40-9999mm
Tape Width 15-250mm
Max. Roll Diameter 200mm (Include Stand 400mm)
Rated Voltage AC 100V/120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 600W
Dimension 432(W) × 298(H) × 247(D)mm
Weight 18kg
Features
Using L type blade of utility
knife which is easy to get.
02
The latest cutting method
improves cutting styles.
01
Tape feeding speed-up provides better work efficiency.
Possible to cut max. 68 tapes/min.
when craft tape is set with cutting length 100mm.
03
ZCUT-3150 and ZCUT-3250 are using saw blade.
Cutting edge is not 100% straight(little bit waving).
※ Power Voltage is maximum power dissipation when cutting (ZCUT-3150 and ZCUT-3250).
※ Please inform country of destination before purchasing.
ZCUT-3150/3250
Adjust the width range in
accordance with the selected tape
(150mm・250mm)
RP Unit
For removing backing paper
of double-sided tape
ZCUT-3EXRP
Features
Apply on Protection Film, Aluminum
Foil and non-adhesive tapes.
02
Durable for 24 hours operation.
01
Modify as depends on
what kind of tape you use.
03
04